
IU.XC.SC.001E

12/21/2016

0

 Unit -

Grade Course Exam Hall/Groups Date Day Time Invigilators Invigilators - Exempts Group Lecturer

ACADEMIC WRITING II
A-107 B-106

28.05.2023 Sunday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Abdurrahman

ENGLISH LITERATURE
A-107 B-106

30.05.2023 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Sami

PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF INSTRUCTION
A-107 B-106

01.06.2023 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Dr. Aziza

LINGUISTICS I
A-107 B-106

04.06.2023 Sunday 13:00 - 15:00 Mr. Rawand

PHONETICS
A-107 B-106

06.06.2023 Tuesday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Rawand

DIGITAL CITIZENSHIP
A-107 B-106

08.06.2023 Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 Mr. Soran

METHODS AND APPROACHES TO ELT
A-107 B-106

29.05.2023 Monday Dr. Unal Ulker

TESTING AND EVALUATION
A-107 B-106

31.05.2023 Wednesday Dr. Mustafa

TEFL:GRAMMAR PROJECT 01.06.2023 Thursday Ms. Fatimah

TECHNOLOGY ASSISTED LANGUAGE TEACHING PROJECT 03.06.2023 Saturday Dr. Venera Ulker

SECOND FOREIGN LANGUAGE II (TURKISH)
A-107 B-106

04.06.2023 Sunday Dr. Zeynel

TRANSLATION II (KURDISH)
A-107 B-106

05.06.2023 Monday Mr. Rawand

EDUCATION FROM A CRITICAL LENS 106 07.06.2023 Wednesday Dr. Abdurrahman

MATERIAL ADAPTATION AND DEVELOPMENT
106

08.06.2023 Thursday Mr. Hewa Fouad

TEFL:WRITING PROJECT 10.06.2023 Saturday Mr. Hewa Fouad

TEFL: LITERATURE PROJECT 28.05.2023 Sunday Dr. Sami

FUNDAMENTALS OF GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING
A-107 B-106

30.05.2023 Tuesday Mr. Habib 

CULTURE, CREATIVITY, AND CRITIQUE IN EDUCATION PROJECT 01.06.2023 Thursday Dr. Abdurrahman

CURRENT ISSUES IN ELT PROJECT 04.06.2023 Sunday Ms. Fatimah

RESEARCH PROJECT IN ELT PROJECT 06.06.2023 Tuesday Dr. Venera

SCHOOL EXPERIENCE PROJECT 08.06.2023 Thursday Dr. Sami

10:00 - 12:00
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